

PARKLANDS

KIDS MENU

CHOOSE **2** COURSES **7.95** OR **3** COURSES **9.95**

STARTERS

Soup of The Day (v)

Served with a chunk of fresh bread

Garlic Bread (v)

Plain or cheesy

Nachos (v)

Topped with cheese, sour cream and chives

Veggie Skewers (v)

Cherry tomato, cucumber and pepper with Marie Rose sauce

MAINS

Macaroni Cheese (v)

Macaroni and cheese sauce with garlic bread

Chicken Nuggets

100% chicken nuggets served with beans and French fries

Fish Fingers

Crisp fish fingers with peas and French fries

Sausage & Mash

Two premium pork sausages with peas,
mashed potato and gravy

Pizza (v)

Two slices of tomato and mozzarella pizza
with salad sticks and French fries

DESSERTS

Mini Popping Bubble Gum Sundae

Fresh whipped cream, bubble gum ice cream, crushed meringue and popping candy

Vanilla & Strawberry Ice Cream

Fresh whipped cream and raspberry sauce

Mini Gluten Free Brownie

With vanilla ice cream

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:

Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces of allergens

Subject to change and availability.

PARKLANDS

KIDS MENU

Dish	Gluten	Crustaceans	Molluscs	Fish	Peanuts	Lupin	Tree Nuts	Soya	Eggs	Milk	Celery	Mustard	Sesame	Sulphur Dioxide	Unknown Allergens
DMP Kids Nachos										Y					
DMPG Kids Garlic Bread	Y Whe							M		M					
DMPG Kids Garlic Bread with Cheese	Y Whe							M		Y					
DMPH Kids Veggi Skewers	M Unkno wn							M	Y	M	M	M		M	
DMPH Childrens Macaroni	Y Whe							M		Y					
DMPG Childrens Pizza	Y Whe									Y					
DMPG Childrens Sausages & Mash	Y Whe							M	M	M	M	M		Y	
DMPH Childrens Chicken Nuggets	Y Whe									Y					
DMPH Fish Fingers New	Y Whe	M	M	Y											
DMP Childrens Mini Gluten Free Brownie							M Unkno wn	Y	Y	Y					
DMP Kids Ice Cream	Y Whe						M Unkno wn	Y		Y					
DMPG Childrens Bubble Gum Sundae	Y Unkno wn						M Unkno wn	Y	Y	Y					
DMPH Kids Ice Cream							M Unkno wn			Y					

* Allergens marked with 'M' may contain that allergen.

■ Yes ■ May Contain

	Allergen
Whe	Wheat
Rye	Rye
Bar	Barley
Oat	Oats
Alm	Almonds
Brz	Brazil Nuts

Cas	Cashew Nuts
Haz	Hazelnuts
Mac	Macedamia Nuts
Pec	Pecan
Pis	Piastachios
Wal	Walnuts